Write the decimal number 746.6 in words

(i) seven point five

(ii) seven thousand four hundred and sixty six

(iii) seventy four thousand six hundred and sixty

(iv) seventy four point seven

(v) seven hundred and forty six point six

8. Write the decimal number 383.87 in words

(i) three hundred and eighty three point eight seven

(ii) three point eight four

(iii) three thousand eight hundred and thirty eight point seven zero

(iv) thirty eight thousand three hundred and eighty seven

(v) thirty eight point three nine

9. Write the decimal number 630.379 in words